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18:45 MeTtannypr 4-4 SHepreTuk
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AnbsgHc 2-8 Onumn

OPITTY 2-1 Ctpoutens

CKA 8 OA 0-5 CatypH

Hosa 1-2 ATnaHTt

OHeprua HOB3 1-3 LleHTp-H
Opysbsa 23-0 Onumnuk
Muweswnk 3-5 K PanoH Xumuk
Wrypm 3-8 MNapaHT Xumumk
M3 Hosbi 6-3 Capmart

17:00

17:45

18:30

19:15

20:00

HIM
XUMUK
XUMUK
Xnmuk
XMnK

XMuK
XNMUK

CLlIOP-2 5-8 BHMBWB lNoTtaneHko

CLWOP-2-04 2-10 OoHkapBipagpunT

OHeprua HOB3 3-8 SHepCdiak

Epmak 4-1 Marnut 35+ Cl1-2

Apcenan 3-3 Makcumyc 36H-2




